RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

PIKE COUNTY CATTLEMENS RODEO
TROY, AL

BAR W RODEO COMPANY
PATTI ROBERTSON

MIKE ROBERTSON

CHUCK MOORE/TANNER LEE
PATTI ROBERTSON

LISA JOHNSON

CLINT ALLEMAND

DATE:

08/22/2025 - 08/23/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: IANBOUTWELL

PICK UP MEN:

LOYD SISK
JON TYSON
BRETT WOODY

CONTRACT ACT: JOUNNETTLES

BAREBACK RIDING: 3

1 JACOB RAINE
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 2

1 LANDEN CARNES
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 26
EMMA RAE WARD
KENNA GRAVES
CASSIE CHAPMAN

3 JOSIE BRUNSON
CALF ROPING: 18

1  BART BRUNSON

2 TREYTON FAULK

3 JUSTIN THIGPEN
STEER WRESTLING: 12

1 JACE MCGONAGILL

2 BRIAN TURNER

3 GAVIN LEE
BARREL RACING: 32

1 MADDIE GAIL CARVER

2 PATTIJO HIGDON

3 KARRIGAN CAGLEY

4 BROOKE POPE

5 JULIE GOODRICH
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 4

1 COLTON PETTIJOHN
TEAM ROPING: 18
RYAN POPE
ZAK DOBBINS
TJ ALLEN
COLTON ALLEN
JEREMY BEAUCHAMP
CODY SKELTON

W N =

W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

79

79

2.50
2.60
2.70
2.70

8.30
8.70
9.10

4.80
6.40
9.80

15.687
15.704
15.713
15.821
15.837

75

4.90
4.90
5.00
5.00
5.10
5.10

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$1,189.00 $475.60
$1,126.00 $450.40 $1,126.00
$1,380.96
$953.52 $953.52
$476.76 $476.76
$476.76 $476.76
$1,240.32 $1,240.32
$826.88
$516.80 $516.80
$986.88 $986.88
$657.92
$411.20 $411.20
$1,450.08
$1,068.48 $1,068.48
$686.88
$381.60 $381.60
$228.96 $228.96
$452.00 $180.80 $452.00
$1,456.32 $1,456.32
$1,456.32 $1,456.32
$970.88 $970.88
$970.88 $970.88
$606.80
$606.80
Page 1 of 1



