



**RODEO:** PIKE COUNTY CATTLEMENS RODEO  
**LOCATION:** TROY, AL  
**CONTRACTOR:** BAR W RODEO COMPANY  
**SECRETARY:** PATTI ROBERTSON  
**JUDGES:** MIKE ROBERTSON  
 CHUCK MOORE/TANNER LEE  
**TIMERS:** PATTI ROBERTSON  
 LISA JOHNSON  
**ANNOUNCER:** CLINT ALLEMAND

**DATE:** 08/22/2025 - 08/23/2025  
**PERFORMANCES:** 2  
**SANCTION:** NCPRA IPRA  
**BULL FIGHTERS:** IAN BOUTWELL  
 LOYD SISK  
**PICK UP MEN:** JON TYSON  
 BRETT WOODY  
**CONTRACT ACT:** JOUN NETTLES

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
<b>BAREBACK RIDING: 3</b>					
1	JACOB RAINE	79	\$1,189.00	\$475.60	
<b>SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 2</b>					
1	LANDEN CARNES	79	\$1,126.00	\$450.40	\$1,126.00
<b>BREAKAWAY ROPING: 26</b>					
1	EMMA RAE WARD	2.50	\$1,380.96		
2	KENNA GRAVES	2.60	\$953.52		\$953.52
3	CASSIE CHAPMAN	2.70	\$476.76		\$476.76
3	JOSIE BRUNSON	2.70	\$476.76		\$476.76
<b>CALF ROPING: 18</b>					
1	BART BRUNSON	8.30	\$1,240.32		\$1,240.32
2	TREYTON FAULK	8.70	\$826.88		
3	JUSTIN THIGPEN	9.10	\$516.80		\$516.80
<b>STEER WRESTLING: 12</b>					
1	JACE MCGONAGILL	4.80	\$986.88		\$986.88
2	BRIAN TURNER	6.40	\$657.92		
3	GAVIN LEE	9.80	\$411.20		\$411.20
<b>BARREL RACING: 32</b>					
1	MADDIE GAIL CARVER	15.687	\$1,450.08		
2	PATTI JO HIGDON	15.704	\$1,068.48		\$1,068.48
3	KARRIGAN CAGLEY	15.713	\$686.88		
4	BROOKE POPE	15.821	\$381.60		\$381.60
5	JULIE GOODRICH	15.837	\$228.96		\$228.96
<b>RANCH BRONC RIDING: 4</b>					
1	COLTON PETTIJOHN	75	\$452.00	\$180.80	\$452.00
<b>TEAM ROPING: 18</b>					
1	RYAN POPE	4.90	\$1,456.32		\$1,456.32
1	ZAK DOBBINS	4.90	\$1,456.32		\$1,456.32
2	TJ ALLEN	5.00	\$970.88		\$970.88
2	COLTON ALLEN	5.00	\$970.88		\$970.88
3	JEREMY BEAUCHAMP	5.10	\$606.80		
3	CODY SKELTON	5.10	\$606.80		